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Quick overview of mentions, influencers
and sentiment.

06.08.2023 � 05.09.2023



Basic report

NUMBER OF MENTIONS

Pepsi

135.7k
 372.3%

TOTAL IMPRESSIONS

Pepsi

1.1b
 262.91%

ALL SOURCES

MENTIONS OVER TIME

61%61%61%
22%22%22%

10%10%10%

Twitter YouTube
Websites Reddit
Instagram Facebook
Forum Comment
TikTok Tripadvisorhttps://app.determ.com

Pepsi (Current period) Pepsi (Previous period)

6. Aug 8. Aug 10.

Aug

12.

Aug

14.

Aug

16.

Aug

18.

Aug

20.

Aug

22.

Aug

24.

Aug

26.

Aug

28.

Aug

30.

Aug

1. Sep 3. Sep 5. …

0

2.5k

5k

7.5k

10k

12.5k

15k

17.5k

https://app.determ.com



Basic report

SENTIMENT ANALYSIS SENTIMENT BY SOURCES

LOCATIONS WORD CLOUD
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Neutral Positive Negativehttps://app.determ.com

Neutral Positive Negative
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